

Mat Suit No 64/2019

03/ 11-06-2019: Today is the first day after transfer.

Petitioner files hajira along with requisite for summons. Let
the same be issued after verification.

B.C.-I to comply

Fix 22-08-2019 for S/R.

Dictd by me

Addl. District Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj

Judge, (FTC-II)
Raiganj.