

Mat Suit No. 64 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001044-2019
J.O Code-WB00762

10/15.03.2021:

Today is fixed for W.S by OP/wife.

Both the parties filed their hazirahs through their respective advocates.

OP filed a petition to the effect that she intends to go back to her matrimonial home.

To 07.04.2021 for reconciliation and W.S.

Dictated and corrected

ADJ,FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj.