

Mat Suit No. 64 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001044-2019
J.O Code-WB00762

11/07.04.2021:

Today is fixed for reconciliation and WS.

Petitioner although filed hazira but neither the Petitioner nor his advocate appeared before the court on repeated calls.

OP is present by filing hazira. WS filed by the OP after serving copy to the petitioner.

To 21.05.2021 for Show cause by the petitioner and framing of issues.

Dictated and corrected

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.

later

11/07.04.2021:

After passing of order petitioner filed show cause. Same be kept with the record.

To date.

Dictated and corrected

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.