

Mat Suit No. 64 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001044-2019
J.O Code-WB00891

19/18.01.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence of PW.

By filing a petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated in the petition. Prayer is considered and allowed.

OP files a petition U/S 24 of Hindu Marriage Act after serving of copy. Let it be kept with the record.

To 20.03.2023 for WO if any and hearing.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.