

Mat Suit No. 64 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001044-2019
J.O Code-WB00891

21/12.06.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence of PW.

By filing a petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

OP takes steps.

To 11.09.2023 for evidence of PW.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.