

WBUD010010442019



Matrimonial Suit/64/2019
Bimal Majumder Vs. Saraswati Majumder Saha
J.O Code-WB01023

22/11.09.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence of PW.

Petitioner filed Affidavit in chief of PW-1 other supply copy.

By filing other petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 04.01.2024 for evidence of PW.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.